			11
NATIONAL Assessment Ce	ntre Services. [wet 1 Jan (05)	MUS 4700/4083	
Date In: 11 (0x/80m) 18:10	Job description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
REFNOX /30 /4/(2000 20/2)	SAS c-filling		
Veh No. 0/ V 1/9/0-1	E-mall (Spile thes, AIC thes	<u>, i i i i</u>	
0.0 A 11/02/8000 11.0	I-Motor Claim Form	W1110840370	01. 12/07/
00012000 101	I-Motor W/O (Withla: OD	Ther TP thrs)	12:17
Oly (Th) Reporting Only			1. 2.1
	i-Photo Uploaded		* **.
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Repor		
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	Ass't Report by Pax / Han	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	urt en
TP Panticulars: Veh No:	Tar Character State of the Stat		×i
Owner/Driver: (SUNDVISK . IM	Tcl:	
Policy No: (Period: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (· Dates	Timer)
	%) [Note-Est Status (WO): N:		0%]
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO (
Excess: (5 ') Londing:	\$1,000()/\$2,000()		
Zenerál településez Késtős a fizikalát	THE STATE OF THE S	网络国际公司公司	
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's	Information strictly Confidential &	Strictly NO refer of repairer.	
The state of the s	surer URGENTLY.		
		Towing Cor (.)
	Diesemina monagemynia and de	NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P	BECKEN TO .
and the light series	DINESSA AND DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE P	KALINI ISHTHUSE TO LIGHT OF THE PARTY OF THE	Water Company
)/Courtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(.)		
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	> \$3000] ()		
Infurý :	~~ ,,,		200
	Valuation in the property of the contract of t		POLICIAL IN
The second secon	TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF		•
- The state of the	IMPRES VIC		ANNE SERVE AND
UA2001425	·	A STATE OF THE STA	HANDLE WALL
	I) Alt Analo	ient Reporting (330); INC (340)	
ver/Owner:	3) TV 1 Towl	re-Threstyle Survey 51	20
	There is all the	There are Duranes (Resurvey)	30
ntrict No:	· Forelaimh	restanting Only (waf 10 Jan 200)	
naged Portion:	71 NI : [day]	A + SMRT Survey	60
	1) NTUCAG	dillonal Sorvices:-	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	OD!		
Checken by (Bugi-th-Charles).	OD!	lory Car / Tpt Allowance	10
TO THE CHARLES BY (BIRLY AND	Olt* NS; Caur NS; Caur	lary Car / Tpi Allowance Ir Co-ordination 3 Report Ingression 3	23
allors dominimistry of the second	On: NSt Cour NSt Cour NSt Post NSt Post NST Post NST Post Tr (NU)	loty Car / Tpt Allowance ir Co-ordination It pair Inspection Collect Ilxoers Coordination TP (Non INC) against and	10 23 33 30 - 3
ditors dominimisse 151.	Olt NSt Cour	lory Car / Tpi Allowance Ir Co-ordination 5 Repair Inspection 5 Collect Excess Coordination IT (Non INC) against INC 5 Mobile	10 23 33

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

第一个多数的多数是当他的	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	11/02/2020 18:10
Date Of Accident	11/02/2020 11:45
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG ULU PANDAN ROAD TOWARDS CLEMENTI ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
STATE OF THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF THE PE	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLK4920T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN SENG CHOO
NRIC No	SXXXX539Z
Email Address	TANSENGCHOO@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98462818
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-98462818
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5087289955-03
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN SENG CHOO
NRIC No	SXXXX539Z
Date Of Birth	02/09/1947
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	25/03/1978
Driving Experience	41 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98462818
Fax Number	THE STATE OF THE S
Contact Number	OTHERS-98462818
EMail Address	HAZZWI STORE ZWERT SACIAR I SIAWSANA STAGRAMA STOREN WERE BERKENDE 3

TANSENGCHOO@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

19 MOONBEAM VIEW

Postcode

277273

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

NO NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLM8075X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

SKETCH PLAN			
	SLM 8075X R	Strucks Frucks A I > SLK 4920T Road .	Road -
The passenger	tried to su by two to beside her but changed a my mou	rucks in fro- wanted to his mind a	lady sher car nt of her. pery for and wanted by the criver, and
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars Allicyholder's Signature Ite & Time:	or are true in every respect. Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Pe Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	2 02 2020 ersønper 3 Signature

AGCIDENT STATEMENT

(,2) 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE.	ACC	CIDENT DATE 11 102, 202	QUEEN THE STATE OF	45 pac
DETAILS OF VEHICLE OLVEHICLE INDIMER: SLIK 1920 T DINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC CIPOLICY NUMBER: 508 128 99 55 - 03 CIPOLICY TYPE: COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY FIRE ETHEFT] GIMAKE & MODEL: HONDA VEZEL (ITYPE: (SALOON) COUPE / MPV / MAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS) OLVEHICLE CATEGORY: [PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE] (I) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: Private Use (I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/G) (I) INSURED / COURT HOLDER A) NAME: IAN SENC CHOO DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SOLDES TO CONTACT: TREE A) NAME: IAN SENC CHOO DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SOLDES TO CONTACT: TREE CONTINUE TO S. CIP DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER (I) MAKE: AS ADOVE (I) MEATHER CONDITION (I) MODOR / OUTDOOR! (I) MAKE: AND OUTDOOR! (I) MAKE: AND OUTDOOR! (I) MAKE: AND OUTDOOR!	loc	ATION: Lilu Pandan'	Road	(HHIMM)
DOCCUPATION: [INDOOR / OUTDOOR] I) ONTE DI DRIVING PASS 25 Macch 1978 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYER OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: OWNER DIROAD SURFACE: ORD WET / OTHERS WAS ANYBODY INJURED IYES / NO) 7. O) REPORTED TO POUGE IYES / NO) 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE DIROSTRIGUE O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLM 8075 X MODEL (D) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: O) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL	Who of partien no	DETAILS OF VEHICLE GIVEHICLE NUMBER: SLK DINSURANCE COMPANY: N CIPOLICY NUMBER: 508 72 GIPOLICY TYPE: COMPREHEN: BIMAKE & MODEL! HON ITYPE: (SALOON) COUPE / MP GIVEHICLE CATEGORY: [PRIVATION] IN PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIONATE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOU IF NO, PLEASE STATE [THIRD PA INSURED / EQLICY HOLDER AINAME: IAN SENCE DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SOLO CONTINUE TO SIGHT DRIVER A DRIVER GINAME: AS OLDOVE DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: AS	4920 T TUC 89955-03 EVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD P. DA VEZEL V / VAN / LORRY / MOTORO E / COMMERCIAL / MOTORO DENT TIME: Private Us OUP OWN INSURANCE (YES/ BRY CLAIM / REPORTING ON CHOO 29539 Z CONTACY BM VIEW: 3 LSO POUCY HOLDER	YOLE / OTHERS) DYCLE) LY ALE (TEMALE) LY ALE (TEMALE) ALE (TEMALE)
	a lite of presenger (Industry driver;) ()) 9.	ODATE OF BIRTHI LOZ DO ODOCUPATIONI INDOOR / OU ODOCUPATIONI INDOOR / OU ODOCUPATIONI INDOOR / OU ODOCUPATIONI INDOOR / OU OD RELATIONSHIP OF THE ODOCUPATIONSHIP ODOCUPATIONSHIP OF THE ODOCUPATIONSHIP OF THE ODOCUPATIONSHIP OF THE ODOCUPATIONSHIP OF THE ODOCUPATIONSHIP ODOCUPATIONSHIP	IGH (OD/MM/YYYY) ITDOOR) 25 March 1978 F THE INSURED'S COMPAN DRIVER WITH INSUREDIS R/RAINING/OTHERS OTHERS OUCESTATION CONTACT!	NY7 CYES (O)

email: tan sengchoo @ hotmail: com.

Claim Handling

Policy No.	5087289955-03	Vehicle No.	5LK49201	DET Resistantion Ro
Certificate No.				GST Registration No.
ulicyholder Name	TAN SENG CHOO			Official Conference Conference
roduct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive CLASSIC	Palicyholder NRIC
ontect No.(Mobile)	98462818	Contact No.(Office)	WING CONSOLE	Loading
mail Address		Special Remark		Contact No (Home)
FK	n No Yes	TCA	* No Yes	eCode
CD Protection	Yes	NCD Entitlement(%)		eCode Reason
Accident Details		woo encounant(w)	50	Private Hire
eport Date	12/02/2020 12:48			
atic of Accident	11/02/2026	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type
sporting Centre	11/02/2020	Time of Accident hharms	11:45	Country of Accident
icident Location	Paragraphic or compressing the Art Charles Visited in	Orange Force		ICH No.
▼ Total Excess Applicable	ALONG ULU PANDAN ROAD TOWARDS CL	EMENTI ROAD		
	ACT MANAGE ALIA	11.11.21.21.21.21.21.21		
сига Туре	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess	100.00	
Standard Excess	Warden			
ED OD Excess	600.00	TP Standard Excess	0.00	
ditional Excess	0.00	VIED TP Excess	0.00	Driver is Covered?
tai QD Excess Applicable	0			
F Benefits	600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable	0.00	
F GST Registered Informat T Registered	Experts			
T Registration No.	No		GST Registration Date	
dification History			SST Status Verified	Yes
SHIP STATE OF THE SAFE A				
Policyholder Mailing Add	903			
The second secon	2000			
dress 1	19 MDONBEAM VIEW	Address 2	HOLLAND GARDENS	Address 3
dress 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Past Code
it No.		Balated Policy Number	9087289955-03	
OI Driver Info				
Iver Name	YAN SENG CHOO	Driver Type	Main Driver	
named driver Name		Driver NRIC	50129539Z	Oriver DOB
gister Date of Driver License	25/03/1978	Driver Age	72	Driving Experience
ntact No.(Mobile)	98462818	Contact No.(Office)	1000	
dress 1	19 MOONBEAM VIEW	Address 2	HOLLAND GARDENS	Contact No. (Home) Address 3
dness-il		Address Type	Singapore eddress	Post Code
it No.		1.0 PH (1.0 Percent 200 (1.7 Percent))	The second secon	Post Code
es he own a Singapore gistered car?	Yes - No	Driver Vehicle No.	: Wilderman	
Messan Strategy S		550 Ft. Sellinge 1199	SLK4920T	Driver Insurer Company
claration				
tethelyser or Blood Test	0 mg	2000 20		
ading?	7 110	Any injury?	Yes = No	
dification History				
Claim 001 New				
Claim 001 New				
im Type *				149WW
			OD-MX	Name ITAN SENG CHOC
tect No.(Mobile)			98462818	Contact
			150-102018	No. (Hume) 64675365
all Address			kansengchoo@hoom	all.com Vehicle SLK4920T
President III			e artige regiliation	Number SLK49201
im Description			SLX4920T / SI MADO	75X ON 11 Feb 2020
ferred				Chicago T. T. T. R. R. W. P.
IMMR No. Yes	Preference Debility Not at F	CALL TO SERVICE STATE OF THE S		
	Preferred Workshop Option	, Name unknown * GIA report Received	:	Claim
e Registered			12/02/2020 12:51	Close
ort Tuken by			ROSLI WAHAB	Date
			POSEJ WARAB	
Print AK letter				
			Save Submit	
Attachment				
dent No.	MT/1684037	Claim No.	55535	
Doc. Received	* Yes @ No		901	
		Upload Date	12/02/2020 12:51	
	Path *			20 EMESSION 1107

Choose File	No file chosen
Choose File	No file chosen
Message Read	

Clear	Please Select	7	NO	*	Normal
Clear	Please Select	•	NO.		Normal
Clear	Please Select	*	NO	•	Normal
Clear	Please Select	*	NO	*	Normal
Clear	Please Select		NO.	*	Normal
Cinar	Please Select		NO		Normal

Attachment List

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	3.0	File Name		9 500
Video List	MAPPINE STREAM PRINT					
103	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NA S (BUKIT MERAH)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE () on 12 Peb 2020 12:51	SAS		Normal	5A5 2020-2-12
ert sett ert sett	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NA S (BURIT MERAH)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE () on 12 Feb 2020 12:51	NRIC/ Driving License	¥	Normal	NRIC/ Driving Ucense 2020-2
1	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NA S (BURIT MERAH)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) on 12 Feb 2020 12:51	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-12
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800675(NA S (BUKIT MERAH)	TIGNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE)) on 12 Feb 2020 12:51	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-12
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NA S (BURIT MERAH	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE)) on 12 Feb 2020 12:51	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-12
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NA S (BUKIT MERAH	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE)) on 12 Feb 2020 12:51	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-12
W.	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NA S (BUKIT MERAH	ATTONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 3) on 12 Feb 2020 12:51	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-12
A-	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BODG76(NA 5 (BUKIT MERAH	ATTOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE)) on 12 Feb 2020 12:51	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-12
80	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE }) on 12 Feb 2020 12:51	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-12
0	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BUGG76(NA S (BUKIT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 12 Feb 2020 12:51	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-12
ic	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76(NAC_BUKIT MERAH 5 (BUKIT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 12 Feb 2020 12:5	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-12
5.00	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_S00676(N/ S (BUKIT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE)) on 12 Feb 2020 12:51	Photos		Normal	Priotos 2020-2-12
Attachment	Uplo	eded Sy/Date	Category	9	Urgency	Description

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5087289955-03

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SLK4920T : RU11211579

Chassis Number 2. Name of Policyholder

: TAN SENG CHOO

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 19 Jan 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 18 Jan 2021

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

(a) The Policyholder,

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered Inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : 5\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS : \$\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO

INSURE WITH COE : VES NCD PROTECTION : YES (FREE) TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO **EXCESS WAIVER** : NO

PRIMARY DRIVER : TAN SENG CHOO NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A

NAMED DRIVER (2)

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: VINCAR PTE LTD (00000614250)

Date of Issue

: 06 Dec 2019 16:40 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive